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Pre-Paid :      24000.00

Opening Balance :      24634.48

02/10/2019 TRANSFER                                          20255                       24634.48            0.00

           0.00        24634.48

**** Reg No: BC71ZWGP ****

08/10/2019 TL# 1 #6549         173104    0/M                368483          664.61                         664.61

14/10/2019 TL# 1 #1594         173672    0/M                368797          612.96                        1277.57

18/10/2019 TL# 1 #5412         174263    0/M                369060          624.73                        1902.30

25/10/2019 TL# 1 #1101         174910    0/M                369394          669.18                        2571.48

31/10/2019 TL# 1 #6582         173372    2486/M             369642          669.49                        3240.97

        3240.97            0.00

**** Reg No: CS78KTGP ****

16/10/2019 TL# 1 #3134         0         0/M                368909          720.04                        3961.01

30/10/2019 TL# 1 #5742         0         0/M                369588          676.19                        4637.20

        1396.23            0.00

**** Reg No: CV76MVGP ****

09/10/2019 TL# 1 #7230         0         0/M                368525          800.04                        5437.24

15/10/2019 TL# 1 #2178         0         0/M                368834          200.03                        5637.27

22/10/2019 TL# 1 #8325         0         0/M                369203          500.07                        6137.34

28/10/2019 TL# 1 #3920         0         0/M                369462          500.07                        6637.41

        2000.21            0.00

**** Reg No: DD52BCGP ****

03/10/2019 TL# 1 #2474         151118    00/M               368264          807.10                        7444.51

10/10/2019 TL# 1 #8044         151754    0/M                368584          822.50                        8267.01

16/10/2019 TL# 1 #2891         152747    0/M                368880          761.78                        9028.79

28/10/2019 TL# 1 #3790         152902    0/M                369446          676.83                        9705.62

31/10/2019 TL# 1 #6509         153520    2485/M             369639          805.60                       10511.22

        3873.81            0.00

**** Reg No: DV61XXGP ****

02/10/2019 TL# 1 #1601         148766    0/M                368181          580.32                       11091.54

07/10/2019 TL# 1 #5636         149126    0/M                368397          690.94                       11782.48

11/10/2019 TL# 1 #8754         149413    0/M                368636          596.01                       12378.49

18/10/2019 TL# 1 #4637         149708    0/M                369012          533.19                       12911.68

22/10/2019 TL# 1 #8323         150064    0/M                369201          664.03                       13575.71

25/10/2019 TL# 1 #873          150527    0/M                369367          852.57                       14428.28

31/10/2019 TL# 1 #6493         150903    2483/M             369635          661.63                       15089.91

        4578.69            0.00

**** Reg No: HG67JNGP ****

14/10/2019 TL# 1 #1565         0         0/M                368796          600.05                       15689.96
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25/10/2019 TL# 1 #1055         0         0/M                369387          932.56                       16622.52

        1532.61            0.00

**** Reg No: RMZ752GP ****

07/10/2019 TL# 1 #6046         0         0/M                368436         1172.70                       17795.22

10/10/2019 TL# 1 #8179         0         0/M                368596          617.55                       18412.77

18/10/2019 TL# 1 #4845         0         0/M                369040          913.41                       19326.18

28/10/2019 TL# 1 #4156         0         0/M                369486         1125.98                       20452.16

        3829.64            0.00

**** Reg No: TEMP ****

14/10/2019 TL# 1 #1241         1443      0/M                368751         1368.10                       21820.26

17/10/2019 TL# 1 #3767         1791      0/M                368955         1110.62                       22930.88

30/10/2019 TL# 1 #5504         2154      0/M                369564         1173.69                       24104.57

        3652.41            0.00

**** Reg No: VBS338GP ****

07/10/2019 TL# 1 #5975         259168    0/M                368430          575.95                       24680.52

14/10/2019 TL# 1 #1652         259630    0/M                368803          623.31                       25303.83

22/10/2019 TL# 1 #8619         260055    0/M                369228          580.12                       25883.95

29/10/2019 TL# 1 #5124         260535    0/M                369550          564.88                       26448.83

        2344.26            0.00

Closing Balance :      26448.83

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     26448.83         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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Statement Message

BANK DETAIL: ABSA BANK                                                                                                              

        BRANCH: 632005                                                                                                              

      ACCOUNT: 4091313450                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

Closing Balance :      26448.83
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